L Einhen

Customer Service
Eschenstral3e 6 Telephone: +49 9951 959 2014
94405 Landau/lsar Email: service-de@einhell.com

TC-PG 35/E5 Article number: 4152551
Power Generator (Petrol) Identify number: 11019

For more information, visit www.einhell-service.com



Pos [SKU Identify number | Product Name Pos [SKU Identify number | Product Name
001 415255001001 |00000 fuel level gauge 901 [415255101901 |00010 engine
002 415255001002 |00000 fuel tank cap

003 [415255001003 |00000 fuel filter net

004 [415255001004 |00000 Metal tank

005 [415255001005 |00000 M6*20 bolt

006 |415255001006 | 00000 gasket

007 [415255001007 |00000 bush

008 [415255001008 |00000 Tank switch

009 |415255001009 | 00000 muffler gasket

010 [415255001010 |00000 gasket F10

011 [415255001011 |00000 nut M8

012 |415255001012 | 00000 muffler assy

013 |415255001013 | 00000 motor stand

014 |415255001014 | 00000 Silencer holder

015 [415255001015 |00000 M8*16 bolt

016 [415255001016 |00000 terminal

017 [415255001017 |00000 motor shield

018 |415255001018 | 00000 cross screw M5*12
019 |415255001019 | 00000 cross screw M5*16
020 415255001020 |00000 pressure regulator
021 [415255001021 |00000 flange bolt M6*170
022 [415255001022 | 00000 flange bolt M8*240
023 [415255001023 |00000 rotor assy

024 415255001024 | 00000 stator assy

025 [415255001025 |00000 nut M8

026 |415255001026 | 00000 absorber foot A

027 [415255001027 | 00000 absorber foot B

028 [415255001028 |00000 snap A

029 [415255001029 |00000 nut M8

030 |415255001030 | 00000 snap B

031 [415255001031 |00000 M8*28 bolt

032 [415255001032 |00000 M8*40 bolt

033 [415255001033 |00000 U-handrail

034 [415255001034 | 00000 rack

035 [415255001035 |00000 M6*14 bolt

036 |415255001036 | 00000 tapping screw ST3,8x12
037 [415255001037 |00000 pannel

038 [415255001038 |00000 Engine Switch

039 415255001039 | 00000 cross screw M4*8
040 [415255001040 |00000 Voltmeter with cover
041 [415255001041 |00000 cross screw M4*12
042 415255001042 | 00000 socket

043 |415255001043 | 00000 cross screw M3*6
044 415255001044 | 00000 Protector waterproof cap
045 [415255001045 |00000 protector

046 |415255001046 | 00000 pannel back cover
047 |415255001047 | 00000 Tank pannel

048 |415255001048 | 00000 nut M8

049 [415255001049 |00000 M8*12 bolt

050 415255001050 |00000 support frame

051 [415255001051 |00000 nut M8

052 [415255001052 | 00000 wheel axle

053 [415255001053 |00000 wheel

054 415255001054 | 00000 M6*12 bolt

055 [415255001055 |00000 baffle

056 [415255001056 |00000 M6*12 bolt

057 [415255001057 | 00000 The side baffle plate
058 [415255001058 |00000 M6*14 bolt

059 [415255001059 |00000 Frame arc plate

060 |415255001060 | 00000 Plain washer

061 415255001061 |00000 fuel pipe with pipe clips
800 [415255001800 |00000 funnel

801 |415255001801 | 00000 spark plug wrench
802 [415255001802 |00000 carbon brush with holder

For more information, visit www.einhell-service.com



engine Article number: 415255101901
Identify number: 00010

For more information, visit www.einhell-service.com



Pos [SKU Identify number | Product Name Pos [SKU Identify number | Product Name
101 [415255001101 |00000 starter assy. 168 |415255001168 |00000 carburetor sealing gasket B
102 |415255001102 | 00000 M6*8 bolt 169 |415255101169 00000 carburetor set
103 |415255001103 | 00000 cowling 170 (415255001170 |00000 carburetor sealing gasket A
104 |415255001104 | 00000 nut M14 171 |415255001171 00000 air filter stand
105 |415255001105 | 00000 start cup 172 |415255001172 | 00000 air filter
106 |415255001106 | 00000 fan blade 173 |415255001173 | 00000 screw
107 [415255001107 |00000 flywheel 174 | 415255001174 00000 Key
108 [415255001108 |00000 case oil-seal 175 |415255001175 |00000 Air Filter sponge
109 |415255001109 | 00000 bearing 6205

110 |415255001110 00000 M6*20 bolt

111 |415255001111 00000 flywheel guard

112 [415255001112 | 00000 Isolators

113 [415255101113 | 00000 case

114 |415255001114 | 00000 gasket f6.3*0.6

115 |415255001115 | 00000 Speed cap

116 |415255001116 | 00000 Oil alarm

117 |415255001117 | 00000 crankshaft

118 |415255001118 |00000 camshaft

119 |415255101119 00000 case cover

120 [415255001120 |00000 oil level gauge

121 |415255001121 | 00000 M8*32 bolt

122 |415255001122 | 00000 Cylinder -head cover

123 |415255001123 | 00000 Fork

124 |415255001124 | 00000 gasket f6.3*0.6

126 [415255001126 |00000 Fork spring

127 |415255001127 | 00000 T bolt

128 |415255001128 | 00000 speed-regulating clamp

129 |415255001129 |00000 accelerator asjusting big tens

130 |415255001130 |00000 accelerator adjusting

131 [415255001131 |00000 accelerator adjusting small te

132 |415255001132 | 00000 Cylinder -head cover

133 [415255001133 | 00000 speed governing shaft

134 |415255001134 | 00000 speed governing gear assy

135 |415255001135 | 00000 connecting rod

136 |415255101136 | 00000 piston

137 |415255001137 | 00000 piston pin

138 [415255001138 | 00000 circlip for piston pin

139 [415255101139 | 00000 piston ring assembly

140 |415255101140 00000 intake valve

141 |415255101141 | 00000 exhaust Valve

142 |415255101142 | 00000 cylinder-head

143 |415255001143 | 00000 two-start bolt M8*32

144 |415255001144 | 00000 M8*60 bolt

145 |415255001145 | 00000 Spark Plug

146 |415255001146 | 00000 Spring

147 |415255001147 | 00000 exhaust Valve locking plate

148 |415255001148 | 00000 intake valve locking plate

149 |415255001149 | 00000 rocker-arm support fixed bolt

150 [415255001150 |00000 valve bulb adjusting nut

151 [415255001151 | 00000 cylinder cover gasket

154 |415255001154 | 00000 M6*14 bolt

155 |415255001155 | 00000 waste pipe

156 |415255001156 | 00000 valve adjusting nut

157 |415255001157 | 00000 rocker-arm

158 [415255001158 |00000 rocker-arm support fixed bolt

159 |415255001159 |00000 intake valve oil seal

160 |415255001160 | 00000 exhaust Valve oil seal

161 |415255001161 | 00000 two-start bolt M6*90

162 |415255001162 | 00000 cylinder cover gasket

163 |415255001163 | 00000 push Rod

164 |415255001164 | 00000 tappet

165 [415255001165 |00000 ignition coil

166 |415255001166 |00000 carburetor sealing gasket C

167 |415255001167 | 00000 carburetor heat shield

For more information, visit www.einhell-service.com



